
Year Mine ID Subunit Annual Hrs. Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

1103203

1103203

1103203

1103203

1103203

1103203

1103203

1103203

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

505 655 4 938 788 185

15 998 0 7

28 886 0 13

550 539 4 938 788 205

367 628 2 623 205 163

9 092 0 6

28 274 0 14

404 994 2 623 205 183

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Underground
: Coal (Bituminous): 1103203 Mined Material

: Active
: Mine No. 1

Address of Record : 18033 County Rd 500 E Dahlgren IL 62828

: Hamilton, ILLINOIS

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Hamilton County Coal, LLCOperator

Mine Information


